NUOVA Hi-G ITALIA S.p.A.   SS. Appia Km. 56.420 Cisterna di Latina - Italy
Tel: + 39 06 9699666       Fax: + 39 069698688 58 REV. 10/2004
HALF SIZE CRYSTAL CAN RELAY
5 AMPERE DPDT
Series
HA
Product Description
A proven variation of our standard half size crystal can relay incorporates improved current carrying paths to provide 5 ampere

Note:
-Dimensions are shown in inches (millimetres)
How to Order (Part Numbering System)
 2HA - 2 A - 126 P
Series
Terminal Style
Insulating Pad (optional)
Mounting Style Voltage Code
.190 (4,82)
max.
1
Solder Lug
.187 (4,75)
± .020 (0,51)
2
Plug in
 1.500
(38,1)
min.
4
Wire Lead
Blue Bead
.055
(1,40)
max.
.400
(10,16)
max.
.805 (20,45) max.
.200 (5,08)
Typ.
.200 (5,08)
Typ.
.250
 (6,35)
1.320 (33,53) max.
.125 (3,18) .030
(0,76)
1.078 (27,38)
C
Ø .096 (2,44)
.310
(7,87)
.450
(11,43)
max.
.810 (20,57)
max.
.410
(10,41)
max.
A
1.320 (33,53)
max.
1.062 (26,97)
.045 (1,14)
.040 (1,02)
.250
(6,35)